List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Job Specialty:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

X00018
QO002-Police Officer
Police Officer
None
2025-02-18
2025-02-18

Score
1000

1000
965
965
965
965
965
965
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930

Cert Rule:

Eligible list

Rule of the List

Inspection End: 2025-02-20

Last Name
Ejaz

Elias

aranza
Blanton

La Venia
PULT

Smith
Tonga
Boatright
Bonse-Davis
Carson
Catlin
Charaabi
coon

Delain
Escobar
Flannery
Garcia
Geminiano
Hosgur

lem

Inacio Duarte de Almeida
JASSO GOMEZ

Kachchakaduge

Exam Type: CCT

Scope: POL

List Type: E

Duration: Continuous
Adoption: 2025-02-21
First Name

Muhammad haider
Ceasar
colin

Ryan
Josh
STEPHEN
Neil
Kakapu
Evan
Joshua
Dwayne
Christian
Aymen
joel
Raphael
Perez
John
Fabian
Nathanael
Ahmet
Markara
Frederico
Jesus

Thinura
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930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
895
860
860
860
860
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825

Kande
Kelly
Martinez Jr
McDade
McGuire
Mei
Nagayo
Nicholson
Nunez
Portilla
Puteski
Rangel
Rojas
Shin
Smith
Smith
Trejo
Verhalen
Visperas
Wada
Wagner
Wilson
Zazay
Conrado
Baker
Collins
Rabten
Siler
Agyei
Aleman
Ali

Aliyev
Allaman
Alsabej
Alvarez Chavez
Arevalo
Asanbaev

Atwal

Sylvain
Cole Kelly
Sergio
Austin
Jacobo
Andrew
Mark
Curtis
Javier
Alexis
Sashe
Raquel
Gizzelle
Joshua
Marcus
Tyler
Christian
Colson
Emil
Ryan
Hannah
Dryden
Mywand
Antonio
Aaron
Logan
Lobsang
Donald
Daniel
Alexis
Nasr
David
Andreas
Dana
Victor
Alexis
Isabek

Biran
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825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825

Bakheit
Bejarano
Brown
Brown
Cannady
Casinias
Choi
Crowley
Garcia
Goebel
Guzman
Hermosillo
Kennedy
Kornegay
Lacy
Lardizabal
Lee

Long
Makhnenko
Martin
Medina-Munoz
Mekonnen
Mendoza
michardi
Mohammad
Nevarez
Pacheco
Parker-Lisk
Paz

Perez
Perry

Polat
Popovic
Rai
Ramsekar
Redfearn
Russell IV

Saint Juste

Emmanuel
Monica
Nathaniel
Shekou
Xavier
Matthew
Brian
Marcus
Arturo
Andrew
Nain
Osbaldo
Brian
Kevin
Anthony
Ernest
Charles
Bui
Nikolay
Eric
Leopoldo
Sheden
Keanu
jason
Sohail Ahmed
Steven
Guillermo
Simon
Jonathan
Alexandre
William
Osman
Tijana
Ripjeet Singh
Manoajaykumar
Mitchell
Lumus

Jason
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825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825

Sanchez
Santos
Saylors
Shepperd
Taukeiaho
Teng
THAPA
Tripp
Urquiza
Velasco
Verschuur
Wang
Williams 111

Wooten

Gabiriel
Jason
Lucas
Brian
Felila
Oyang
BUDDHI B
Warren
Brandon
Alex
Brendon
Chun
Major

David



